
BETTER RIVERHEAD

2015 11 Day Pre General Report Summary Page

 Opening Balance   $3,117.81    

 Contributions   $2,435.00    

 Miscellaneous Receipts   $10,000.00    

 

 Total Receipts   $12,435.00

 Total Expenses   $13,281.88

 Closing Balance   $2,270.93

 
Report Date 10/27/15 04:10:36



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-27-15 04:08 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C03802 2015 E A

BETTER RIVERHEAD

C03802Filer ID: 2015 ASCHEDULE: INDIVIDUAL/PARTNERSHIPS

INDCONTRIBUTION CODE:

09/24/15

09/24/15

09/28/15

09/28/15

09/29/15

09/29/15

09/29/15

09/29/15

09/29/15

09/29/15

09/29/15

09/29/15

09/30/15

10/01/15

10/04/15

10/06/15

10/14/15

DATE NAME

P.O. BOX 1035

28 NORTH STREET

64 JEAN COURT

60 DOGWOOD DRIVE

128 EAST MEADOW ROAD

99 SCENIC LAKE DR.

21 SILVER BEECH LN

65 WARNER COURT

110 LONGNECK BLVD

P.O. BOX 306 9 ROBERT 
STREET

4568 MIDDLE COUNTRY 
ROAD

200 VANDERBUILT MOTOR 
PARKWAY #83

P.O. BOX 338

P.O. BOX 637

450 W. 24TH STREET # 
17A

36 MEROKE TRAIL

80 CEDAR RD.

MELVILLE

MANORVILLE

RIVERHEAD

WADING RIVER

BAITING 
HOLLOW

RIVERHEAD

BAITING 
HOLLOW

BAITING 
HOLLOW

RIVERHEAD

AQUEBOGUE

CALVERTON

HAUPPAUGE

SOUTH 
JAMESPORT

LAUREL

NEW YORK

WADING RIVER

WADING RIVER

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

11747

11949

11901

11792

11933

11901

11933

11933

11901

11931

11933

11788

11970

11948

10011

11792

11792

 $200.00

 $50.00

 $50.00

 $100.00

 $50.00

 $50.00

 $75.00

 $50.00

 $50.00

 $60.00

 $100.00

 $75.00

 $100.00

 $75.00

 $200.00

 $100.00

 $50.00

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

RECORD DATE

JOHN T. O'CONNOR

THOMAS SCHILIRO

JOHN F. MCAULFF

MARJORIE E. ACEVEDO

CONSTANCE LASSANDRO

ELAINE C. BURNS

GEORGE M. BARTUNEK

GEORGE J. NUNNARO

PAMELA W. HUNT

JOHN J. WADE

JAMES W. LANGHORN

PAUL GIANELLI

ANDREW BENNERS

GEORGE J. HOCKBRUECKNER

MICHAEL J. MCLAUGHLIN

ROBERT B. GOTTSCHALK

MICHAEL R. LIGHT

AMOUNT  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EXPLANATIONCHECK NO.

CHK1025

CHK1276

CHK2194

CHK2601

CHK1531

CHK360

CHK5270

CHK8694

CHK124

CHK4202

CHK452

CHK3083

CHK3115

CHK7238

CHK1076

CHK1370

CHK1184

11 DAY PRE GENERAL (E)

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-27-15 04:08 PM Page 2

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C03802 2015 E A

BETTER RIVERHEAD

18  $2,435.00

C03802Filer ID: 2015 ASCHEDULE: INDIVIDUAL/PARTNERSHIPS

INDCONTRIBUTION CODE:

10/15/15

DATE NAME

97 LAKESIDE TRAIL RIDGE NY 11961  $1,000.00 OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

RICHARD L. AMPER

AMOUNT  

 

EXPLANATIONCHECK NO.

CHK291

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-27-15 04:09 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C03802 2015 E F

BETTER RIVERHEAD

C03802Filer ID: 2015 FSCHEDULE: EXPENDITURES/PAYMENTS

09/29/15

09/29/15

09/29/15

09/30/15

09/30/15

09/30/15

10/01/15

10/01/15

10/05/15

10/08/15

10/13/15

10/13/15

10/14/15

10/14/15

10/15/15

10/15/15

10/19/15

DATE NAME

6305 NY-25A

3705 MIDDLE COUNTRY 
ROAD

1768 OLD COUNTRY ROAD

1070 E JERICHO TPKE

1774 OLD COUNTRY ROAD

P.O. BOX 1390

1 HACKER WAY

210 HOWELL AVENUE

1600 TANGER MALL

6305 NY-25A

54560 NY-25

1110 ROUTE 112 PORT 
PLAZA

455 GRIFFING AVENUE

14455 N HAYDEN ROAD

331-B DANTE COURT

P.O. BOX 1390

546 ST JOHNS PLACE

WADING RIVER

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

HUNTINGTON

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

MENLO PARK

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

WADING RIVER

SOUTHOLD

PORT 
JEFFERSON

RIVERHEAD

SCOTTSDALE

HOLBROOK

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

CA

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

AZ

NY

NY

NY

11792

11933

11901

11743

11901

11901

94205

11901

11901

11792

11971

11776

11901

85260

11741

11901

11901

 $32.87

 $12.13

 $145.79

 $8,000.07

 $56.47

 $225.00

 $154.10

 $200.00

 $19.31

 $34.17

 $36.53

 $16.88

 $40.00

 $48.51

 $3,780.05

 $450.00

 $30.00

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

RECORD DATE

SPEEDWAY

BOLLA KINGS CALVERTON

COSTCO WAREHOUSE

CABLEVISION

EHP LIQUORS

WRIV

FACEBOOK

TOWN OF RIVERHEAD

OFFICE MAX

SPEEDWAY

SOUTHOLD IGA

CVS PHARMACY

JEAN MARIE COSTELLO 
FUNDRAISER

GODADDY.COM

PDQ LITERATURE

WRIV

BREAD & MORE AT ST JOHNS 
CHURCH

AMOUNT PURPOSE

OTHER

FUNDR

FUNDR

TVADS

FUNDR

RADIO

OTHER

LWNSN

OFFCE

OTHER

OFFCE

OFFCE

CNTRB

OTHER

LITER

RADIO

CNTRB

EXPLANATION

CAMPAIGN 
TRANSPORTATION 
EXPENSE

WITHDRAWAL MADE 
FOR BANK CHECK FOR
TV ADS

INTERNET ADS

SIGN PERMIT

CAMPAIGN 
TRANSPORTATION 
EXPENSE
BEVERAGES FOR 
CAMPAIGN WORKERS

WEBSITE EXPENSE

CHECK NO.

DCD

DCD

DCD

OTH

DCD

CHK126

DCD

CHK102

DCD

DCD

DCD

DCD

CHK127

DCD

CHK129

CHK130

CHK128

11 DAY PRE GENERAL (E)

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-27-15 04:09 PM Page 2

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C03802 2015 E F

BETTER RIVERHEAD

17  $13,281.88TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-27-15 04:07 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C03802 2015 E I

BETTER RIVERHEAD

1  $10,000.00

C03802Filer ID: 2015 ISCHEDULE: LOANS RECEIVED

09/29/15

DATE NAME

2715 ROANOKE AVENUE RIVERHEAD NY 11901  $10,000.00 OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

ANTHONY COATES

AMOUNT LOAN TYPE

O

EXPLANATION

ANTHONY COATES, 
CANDIDATE, MADE A 
$10,000 LOAN TO 
THE CAMPAIGN

 

 

11 DAY PRE GENERAL (E)

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-27-15 04:10 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C03802 2015 E N

BETTER RIVERHEAD

1  $10,000.00

C03802Filer ID: 2015 NSCHEDULE: OUTSTANDING LIABILITIES/LOANS

09/29/15

DATE NAME

2715 ROANOKE AVENUE RIVERHEAD NY 11901  $10,000.00 OCT-23-15 05:26 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

ANTHONY COATES

ORIGINAL PURPOSE

TVADS

OUTSTANDING

$10000 TV ADS

TYPE

C

 $10,000.00

11 DAY PRE GENERAL (E)

ADDRESS


